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/| ! /y Still Water Glass Bottle
IS : 45

Sparkling water  Glass Bottle

Perrier (9) - 120

Soft Drink Glass Bottle

Coca Cola 90

Coca Cola light 90

Coca Cola Zero 90

Sprite 90

Soda water 90

Tonic water 90

Ginger Ale 90

Chilled Juice Glass Bottle
Pineapple 120
Apple 120
Orange 120
Mango 120

Fresh Juice Glass Bottle

Orange 160
Young Coconut 160
EInE 160

Coffee & Tea HOT ICE

Espresso 90 120
Americano 90 120
Cappuccino 90 120

Coffee Latte 90

Tea

Ear Grey Ceylon 90 120
Highland Oolong 90 120
Whole Chamomile 90 120

Superior Jasmine
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Aperitif
Aperol
Campari

Pimm No. 1
Ricard

Fernet Branca
Antica Formula

Liqueurs

Malibu

Bailey's Irish Cream
Kahlua

Midori

Cointreau

Grand Marnier
D.0.M Benedictine
Galliano

Sambuca

Gin
Gordon
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick

Rum

Bacardi

Sailor Jerry

Chalong Bay

Diplomatico Reserve 12yrs

Vodka

Smirnoff
Absolute
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
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Glass Bottle TequiIa
220 2,600 ~~ Sierra Silver
220 2,600 Patron Silver
220 2,600 Patron Reprosado
220 3,200 Patron Anejo
220 3,200 e
220 3200 —  Cognac
— Hennessy V.S.0.P
Glass Bottle - Hennessy V.S
[
200 2,000 ~  Hennessy V.X
220 2,900
220 2,900 Bourbon
220 2,900 \ Jim Beam
250 2,900 \ Jack Daniel's No.7
230 3,200 \ Bulleit Bourbon
250 3,500 \ Bulleit Rye
250 3,500 Wood ford Reserve
200 2,000 \
Single Malt
Glass Bottle
Monkey Shoulder
220 2,500 \ Glenfiddich 12yrs
220 3,000 The Glenlivet 12yrs
220 3,000 \ Ardbeg 10yrs
250 3,500 \ Laphroaig 10yrs
‘ Balvenie Doublewood 12yrs
Glass Bottle \.  Cragganmore 12yrs
220 2,500 Macallan 12yrs SHERRY CASK

Macallan 12yrs DOUBLE CASK

220 3,000

220 3,000 |

250 3,500 Whisky
Grant's Family Reserve
JW Red Label

Glass Bottle J&B Rare

200 2,600 ‘ John Jameson

200 2,600 JW Black Label

220 2,900 Chivas Regal 12yrs

260 4,000 JW Green Label
4,000

Glass

220
300
340
380

Glass

350
300
1,000

Glass

200
250
250
300
300

Glass

250
300
300
300
450
450
350
550
500

Glass

250
200
200
250
250
250
300

Bottle

2,600
4,500
5,500
6,500

Bottle

7,500
3,600
15,500

Bottle

2,500
3,000
3,000
3,500
4,000

Bottle

3,500
4,500
5,000
5,000
7,000
6,500
6,000
10,000
9,500

Bottle

3,000
2,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
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\ ROOFTOP BAR

MOCKTIALS
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Tropical Fruit Punch Daiquiri Virgn Pina

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour Mixed Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk
Lime Juice, Granadine 3

200++ 200++ 200++ g
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Virgin Mojito Shirley Temple
Bacardi Light Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Cherry Juice,Grenadine Syrup, Lime Juice,
Wedges, White sugar, Soda singha

200++
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ROOFTOP BAR

STANDARD COCKTIALS

Cosmopolitan Lime Mojito Bloody Mary

Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Bacardi Light Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco,
Juice Wedges, White sugar, Soda singha Worcestershire Sauce, Salt, Pepper

280++ ~ 300++

Daiquiri

280++

Margarita

Bacardi Light Rum, Triple Sec, Sweet & Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan Dark, Orange Tequila Silver, Triple Sec. Sweet & Sour

Sour Mixed Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

280++
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Tequila Sunrise . Old Fashione E Long Island
Tequila Silver, Orange Juice, {8 Jim Beam, Angostura bitter, Sugar, ! Gordon Gin, Bacardi Light Rum, Smirnoff
e

. ] : Vodka, Tequila Silver, Triple Sec, Sweet &
Grenadine Orange Twist Sour Mixed, Co?:a Cola ‘

280++ 390++ — 350++

Mixed, Salt

Martini
Gordon Gin, Dry Vermouth

280
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ROOFTOP BAR

STANDARD COCKTIALS

Side Car Negroni Mint Julep

Hennessy V.S. Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Gordon Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth = Jim Beam, Mint Leaves, Sugar

Sugar :
350++ 280++

Whiskey Sour Gin Fizz Pina Colada

Jim Beam, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Egg White_ Gordon Gin, Sweet & Sour, Soda Water Bacardi Light Rum, Pineapple Juice,
- Coconut Milk '

300++ . 280++ 280++

Manhattan an N Moscow Mule E Aperol Spritz
S
.|

Hennessy V.S. Triple Sec, Lemon N Hennessy V.S. Triple Sec, Lemon
Juice, Sugar ~ Juice, Sugar

459+ - 450++ : .1-450++ 300++

Hennessy V.S. Triple Sec,Lemon Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice
Juice, Sugar
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ROOFTOP BAR

AKARA CLASSIC COCKTAILS

(Retro Recipes with Modern Twist)

s — E 3
PASSION SOUR DECO DAQUIRI C Fizz BLOODY PIGGY (Bloody Mary)

Havana Gold Rum, Passion Fruit, Egg White, B Chalong Bay Lemongrass Rum, Egg White, Gin, Muddled Cucumber, Lime Juice, Simple Bacon Infused Bourbon, Tomato Juice,
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Angostufa Bitters Fresh Pomegranate. Lemongrass, Lime Juice. Syrup, Soda Water, Cucumber Strip Angostura Bitters, Worcestershire
Simple Syrup A >

300++ 300++ 300++ g 4 350++

Chalong Bay Sweet Basil Rum, Malibu, Fresh Gordon Gin, Campari, Antica Formula,

Espresso Shot, Black Pepper, Orange Twist

Gin, White Rum, Vodka, Tequila,Cointreau, Aperol, White Wine, House-made Lemongrass
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Lemon Juice, Fresh Pomegranate Juice, Coca Cola Syrup, Soda Water, Orange Slices, Fresh
Simple Syrup, Fresh Thai Basilleaves Pomegranate, Fresh Dill

350++ 350++ 420++ 420++

ARTO COLADA I N EGRON~I'CAFE . AKARA LONG ISLAND BARRACUDA SPRITZER

——
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MARGARITA CHINOIS N OLD SPICE FASHIONED i RAJAPAROP MANHATTAN SRI SANGRIA

Patron Silver Tequila, Cointreay, Lime, < Bulleit Bourbon, House-made Chili Syrup, \ Bulleit Rye, Antica Formula, Apgostura = Red Wine, Hennessy VS, Brown Sugar, Sprite,
Salted Plum, Simple Syrup B Angostura Bitters. Orange Twist, Fresh'Red Chili . Bitters, Pink Peppercoms, Orange Twist Orange Slices, Lemon Slices, Apples, Pineapples
S I

420++ = 420+ = 420++




